SMART Board_• Technology

Introductory Training

October 13, 2015 9:00 am – 3:00 pm CESA 2 1221 Innovation Drive Whitewater, WI 53190



Presenter: Sharon Webb, SMART[™] Certified Trainer

This workshop provides an introductory overview of the SMART Board[®] and SMART Notebook[®] collaborative learning software. The session will walk users through the SMART Notebook[®] features and help educators gain an understanding of why the software is an important part of daily classroom activities. By the end of the session, teachers and other educational professionals will have developed and extended SMART Board[®] integration strategies and learned various lesson creation techniques.

Workshop Content

- Learn how to incorporate the SMART Board[®] interactive whiteboard into the classroom with the basic principles of touch, write, and save
- Learn how to use SMART Notebook[®] software to create a presentation
- Learn additional tools that work with the SMART Board®
- Learn how to access the SMART Exchange website, and then search for and download content
- Search additional resources available for immediate use

Who Should Attend?

- <u>New</u> SMART Board[™] interactive whiteboards and Notebook software users
- Anyone who wants to have a better understanding of how to use the SMART Board® and Notebook Software
- K-12 and higher education instructors who want to understand how to integrate the SMART Board[®] into their curriculum

Event Fee:\$75.00 per person if a CESA 2 Instructional Technology Services Member\$150.00 per person if not a CESA 2 Instructional Technology Services Member

To register, go to http://www.myquickreg.com

Register Early! Space is Limited!

Lunch Provided

For registration questions, please contact Sharon Anderson at sharon.anderson@cesa2.org For workshop content questions, please contact Sharon Webb at sharon.webb@cesa2.org

You are not registered unless you receive an email confirmation from myquickreg.com. If you don't receive one, please check your SPAM folder. If you need special accommodations, registration and payment must be made three weeks before workshop. Should enrollment be insufficient to cover the cost of this event, registered participants will be notified by email. **Cancellation Policy**: Participants must cancel more than 48 hours from this event or they will be billed.

